www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2019 Eaton396
6L
6L
Applications:
• Marine and watertight requirements
•  Dusttight requirements
•  Wastewater treatment plants
• Pulp and paper production

• 347V, 60 Hz ..................................................................................346
• 480V, 60 Hz ..................................................................................486
Ordering information:
Cat. # Lamp type Watts Material Weight (lbs.)
ANSI lamp
type
Ambient
temperature °C Supply wire °C
PHIDLA7IB High pressure sodium 70 Aluminum 21.0 S62 40 110
PHIDLA1IB High pressure sodium 100 Aluminum 23.0 S54 40 110
PHIDLA15IB High pressure sodium 150 Aluminum 24.0 S55 40 110
PHIDHA17IBD Metal halide 175 Aluminum 22.0 M57 40 125
PHIDPA15IB Pulse start metal halide 150 Aluminum 24.0 M102 40 110
PHIDPA17IB Pulse start metal halide 175 Aluminum 23.0 M152 40 125
PHIDLS7IB High pressure sodium 70 Stainless steel 26.0 S62 40 110
PHIDLS1IB High pressure sodium 100 Stainless steel 28.0 S54 40 110
PHIDLS15IB High pressure sodium 150 Stainless steel 29.0 S55 40 110
PHIDHS17IBD Metal halide 175 Stainless steel 28.0 M57 40 125
PHIDPS15IB Pulse start metal halide 150 Stainless steel 29.0 M102 40 110
PHIDPS17IB Pulse start metal halide 175 Stainless steel 28.0 M152 40 125
CCannot be field installed; specify at order placement.
DNot available in the U.S.
Dimensions (in inches):
Pauluhn Goliath 2000

• 347V, 60 Hz ..................................................................................346
• 480V, 60 Hz ..................................................................................486
Ordering information:
Cat. # Lamp type Watts Material Weight (lbs.)
ANSI lamp
type
Ambient
temperature °C Supply wire °C
PHIDLA25IB High pressure sodium 250 Aluminum 32.0 S50 25 125
PHIDLA4IB High pressure sodium 400 Aluminum 35.0 S51 25 125
PHIDHA25IBD Metal halide 250 Aluminum 31.0 M58 25 125
PHIDHA4IBD Metal halide 400 Aluminum 35.0 M59 25 125
PHIDPA25IB Pulse start metal halide 250 Aluminum 32.0 M153 25 125
PHIDPA4IB Pulse start metal halide 400 Aluminum 36.0 M155 25 125
PHIDLS25IB High pressure sodium 250 Stainless steel 42.0 S50 25 125
PHIDLS4IB High pressure sodium 400 Stainless steel 46.0 S51 25 125
PHIDHS25IBD Metal halide 250 Stainless steel 41.0 M58 25 125
PHIDHS4IBD Metal halide 400 Stainless steel 45.0 M59 25 125
PHIDPS25IB Pulse start metal halide 250 Stainless steel 42.0 M153 25 125
PHIDPS4IB Pulse start metal halide 400 Stainless steel 46.0 M155 25 125
CCannot be field installed; specify at order placement.
DNot available in the U.S.
Dimensions (in inches):

• 347V, 60 Hz ..................................................................................346
• 480V, 60 Hz ..................................................................................486
Ordering information:
Cat. # Lamp type Watts Material Weight (lbs.)
ANSI lamp
type
Ambient
temperature °C Supply wire °C
PHIDLA10IB High pressure sodium 1000 Aluminum 69.0 S52 40 75
PHIDHA10IB Metal halide 1000 Aluminum 59.0 M47 40 75
PHIDPA10IB Pulse start metal halide 1000 Aluminum 59.0 M141 40 75
PHIDLS10IB High pressure sodium 1000 Stainless steel 91.0 S52 40 75
PHIDHS10IB Metal halide 1000 Stainless steel 80.0 M47 40 75
PHIDPS10IB Pulse start metal halide 1000 Stainless steel 80.0 M141 40 75
BCannot be field installed; specify at order placement.
Dimensions (in inches):
Pauluhn Goliath 2020
industrial floodlights